LONGYEARBYEN GAMPING
SPITSBERGEN
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DATE
22-07-2020
27-07-2020
27-07-2020
27-07-2020
29-07-2020
12-08-2020
14-08-2020
15-08-2020
15-08-2020
15-08-2020
15-08-2020
23-08-2020
23-08-2020
23-08-2020
25-08-2020
26-08-2020

NAME
Gunnar Helas
Job Kootte
Marc Weirich
Shanthi Schomann
Miroslav Lorenc
Florian Dorm
Robert Sek
Kazimierz Didciak
Klaudia Wodka
Janek Wojtkowski
Wim Schoenmaker
Silva Baumann
Bradley Jones
Maciej Piasecki
Anne Runde
Eva Kosher

COUNTRY
Norway
The Netherlands
Denmark
Denmark
Czech Republic
Germany
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
The Netherlands
Germany
United Kingdom
Norway
Germany
Germany

Arctic Naked Bathing Club 2020

WATER
4°C
11°C
8°C
8°C
10°C
8°C
7°C
7°C
7°C
7°C
7°C
6°C
6°C
6°C
6°C
6°C

AIR
8°C
22°C
19°C
19°C
14°C
8°C
7°C
6°C
6°C
6°C
6°C
6°C
6°C
6°C
4°C
3°C
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